6500m

#

1-M/1
2-M/2

3-M/3
4-M/4
5-M/5
6-M/6
7-M/7
8-M/8
9-M/9
10-M/10
11-M/11
12-K/1
13-M/12
14-M/13
15-M/14
16-M/15
17-K/2
18-M/16
19-M/17
20-M/18
21-M/19
22-K/3
23-K/4
24-M/20
25-M/21
26-M/22
27 -K/5
28-M/23
29-M/24
30-M/25
31-M/26
32-M/27
33-K/6
34-M/28
35-K/7
36-M/29
37-M/30
38-M/31
39-K/8
40-K/9

Gorski Bieg Nawoja 2019-E1
Nawojowa Gdra, 2019-01-27 - Wyniki

Kat./Cat.

M30/1

M30/2

M20/1
M20/2
M30/3
M20/3
M30/4
M20/4
M20/5
M30/5
M40/1
K19/1
M40/2
M30/6
Mé60/1
M40/3
K19/2
M40/4
M30/7
M50/1
M19/1
K30/1
K40/1
M40/5
M30/8
M19/2
K30/2
M19/3
M40/6
M40/7
M40/8
M19/4
K19/3
M40/9
K40/2
M50/2
M19/5
M40/10
K19/4
K19/5

[34]

[19]

[1]

[2]

[5]

[50]
[36]
[18]
(8]

[3]

[37]
[52]
[44]
[16]
[14]
[60]
[58]
[7]

[25]
[28]
[32]
[10]
[26]
[56]
[17]
[27]
[22]
[9]

[38]
[35]
[4]

[21]
[29]
[42]
[20]
[39]
[41]
[30]
[23]
[33]

harpersoft  timing system
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Nazwisko, imie

OGORZALY, Tomasz
MAREK, Dariusz

BABULA, Przemystaw
BIEDERMAN, Marcin
DAWID, Wojcik
GARBACIK, Michat
ZDABEARZ, Marcin
MONIAK, Jan
JARZABEK, Robert
BROL, Marcin

ROG, Leszek
GARBACIK, Maja
PANEK, Krzysztof
KRYNICKI, Maciej
KRYJOMSKI, Jerzy
CZAPLA, Przemystaw
TOPOR, Magdalena
TOPOR, Marek
WIKTOROWICZ, Mateusz
MONIAK, Andrzej
PUDELEK, Btazej
KONIECZNA, Anna
WINIARCZYK-JADACH, Beata
DZIK, Mirostaw
KUZICKI, Artur
MISKOW, Krzysztof
MATYSIK, Anna
BUJAS, Kacper
RUSINEK, Piotr
PUDELEK, Pawet
PITUCH, Przemystaw
KAWALA, Patryk
MONIAK, Zofia
SKONIECZNY, Mariusz
GARBACIK, Katarzyna
ROLA, Marek
SKONIECZNY, Marcel
NIEWIAROWSKI, Andrzej
SKORUPA, Maja
PUDELEK, Jowita

Klub

Monk Sandals Team

YASNA
LKS Gérzanka Nawojowa Gora
WKS WAWEL

parkrun Chrzanéw

BGM
MKTeam

WKS Wawel

KRYNIO TEAM

KS Koscielec Chrzandw

WKS WAWEL

LKS Gorzanka Nawojowa Gora

LKS Gérzanka Nawojowa Gora

LKS Goérzanka Nawojowa Géra

Forum Goérski Swiat

LKS Gorzanka Nawojowa Géra

KS Koscielec Chrzandw

Indywidualnie

LKS Gorzanka Nawojowa Géra

KS Koscielec Chrzanéw

LKS Gérzanka Nawojowa Gora

WKS WAWEL

WKS WAWEL

Gorzanka

LKS Gorzanka Nawojowa Géra

pomiar Czasu zapewnia

www.harpersoft.pl

Czas

0:31:26.16

0:31:35.91

0:32:02.75
0:32:37.92
0:34:34.28
0:35:03.99
0:36:04.83
0:36:13.72
0:38:30.08
0:38:30.21
0:39:42.28
0:40:01.76
0:40:54.97
0:41:23.92
0:42:04.55
0:42:14.20
0:42:21.41
0:42:32.77
0:42:44.39
0:43:39.82
0:43:57.46
0:44:12.45
0:44:29.08
0:45:24.81
0:46:41.53
0:46:41.83
0:47:09.69
0:47:14.07
0:47:55.21
0:48:51.42
0:49:12.32
0:49:16.92
0:49:41.92
0:50:31.11
0:51:31.54
0:51:45.88
0:52:28.96
0:53:19.15
0:58:44.96
0:58:49.66

Strata

+0:00:00.00

+0:00:09.75

+0:00:36.59
+0:01:11.76
+0:03:08.12
+0:03:37.83
+0:04:38.67
+0:04:47.56
+0:07:03.92
+0:07:04.05
+0:08:16.12
+0:08:35.60
+0:09:28.81
+0:09:57.76
+0:10:38.39
+0:10:48.04
+0:10:55.25
+0:11:06.61
+0:11:18.23
+0:12:13.66
+0:12:31.30
+0:12:46.29
+0:13:02.92
+0:13:58.65
+0:15:15.37
+0:15:15.67
+0:15:43.53
+0:15:47.91
+0:16:29.05
+0:17:25.26
+0:17:46.16
+0:17:50.76
+0:18:15.76
+0:19:04.95
+0:20:05.38
+0:20:19.72
+0:21:02.80
+0:21:52.99
+0:27:18.80
+0:27:23.50
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